Product Catalogue
Muro
Freephone 0800 42 52 62
Auckland (Head Office)
560 Rosebank Road, Avondale
Phone 09 828 2777

#2 SQUARE EACH MUESQR25118
MURO EASY TOOL MURO EASY & ULTRA ADAPTORS
TOOL CODE TYPE CODE
EASY GUN CH7241 MUECH7241WU FITS MAKITA 6823/6824/6825 MURO MUU170-70010
FITS DE WALT 274/276 MURO MUU170-70040
FITS MAKITA 2300 MURO MUU170-70130
MURO ULTRA SYSTEM
CH7390 - Ultra Driver
• Just insert a Muro strip into Ultra Driver and you’re ready to go
• Helps you stay competitive - labour savings on every job
• Tool has the flexibility to be used for a variety of jobs or just become the workhorse in your area of expertise
Recommended Applications
• Sub Floor
• Decks
• Docks
• Fence
• Framing
• Garage Storage Systems
• Slotted Wall Panels
• Store Fixtures
User Features
• Adjustable depth control for repeatable countersinking
• Rubber nose piece prevents damage to work surface
• Lightweight
• No more dropped or lost screws
• Ergonomically friendly - work standing up
• No predrilling
• Housing can be easily rotated for access into tight spaces
• CH7390 drives 40mm to 75mm screws - General Purpose tool
• CH7390SF drives 40mm to 50mm screws - specific for sub floor applications provides a shorter stroke making
 it the fastest sub floor system on the market. Developed for the professional.
• CH7390SW drives 40mm to 50mm screws - designed for slotted wall systems
• Reversible
• Durable housing made from glass filled reinforced nylon.
• Nickel plated screw guides for extended wear
• 30 screws per strip
• Can accommodate either pneumatic or electric drive systems.
• 1 year Warranty
Operational Accessories
• Extension T handle - fully adjustable, allows for standing operation, no more back pain.
• Padded carry bag
• Double ended bits - that change quickly, no tools needed.
• Screw pouch clips to your belt for a convienient supply of screw strips.
Freephone 0800 42 52 62
MURO
PAGE:7
MURO ULTRA SYSTEM
SUREFAST COUNTERSUNK SQUARE WOODSCREW YELLOW ZINC SUREFAST COUNTERSUNK SQUARE WOODSCREW GREEN CLASS 3
SIZE PACK QTY CODE SIZE PACK QTY CODE
8G X 40MM 2100 MUUCS8112YMSU 8G X 50MM 1800 MUUES8200CMSU-G
8G X 50MM 1800 MUUCS8200YMSU 8G X 65MM 1500 MUUES8212CMSU-G
8G X 65MM 1500 MUUCS8212YMSU
8G X 75MM 1200 MUUCS8300YMSU
10G X 50MM 900 MUUCS0200YMSU-T17
10G X 65MM 1500 MUUCS0212BMSU
SUREFAST COUNTERSUNK SQUARE WOODSCREW STAINLESS STEEL EJECTOR DECKING SCREW STAINLESS STEEL T305
SIZE PACK QTY CODE SIZE PACK QTY CODE
10G X 50 900 MUUCS0200SMSU-T17 10G X 65MM 1500 MUUTS0212SMSU-EJ
10G X 65MM 900 MUUCS0212YMSU-T17N
COUNTERSUNK PHILLIPS WINGTEK CLASS 3 TRIM HEAD COUNTERSUNK SQUARE DRIVE STAINLESS STEEL T305
SIZE PACK QTY CODE SIZE PACK QTY CODE
8G X 40MM 2100 MUUCH2440CMSU 7G X 65MM 1500 1500 MUUYS7212SMSU-WP
MURO ULTRA DOUBLE ENDED DRIVER BITS MURO ULTRA TOOL
SIZE PACK QTY CODE SIZE CODE
#1 SQUARE EACH MUUPHL28118 ULTRA ATTACHMENT 7390* MUUCH7390C
#2 SQUARE EACH MUUSQR18118 *REQUIRES GUN & ADAPTOR
#2 PHILLIPS EACH MUUSQR28118
ULTRA TOOL (WITH MAKITA GUN & ADAPTOR) MUULTRAKIT
MURO SPEED SYSTEM
FDVL41 - Speed Driver
• The tool that truly stands on it’s own with the capability do all the jobs